
Pl. Namn Kval Final

1. Anders Gustavsson 3.988 tq s 404.95
2. Mikael Landrud 4.138 403.95
3. Lars Harrysson 0.000 400.45
4. Marcus * Andersson 4.155 392.70
5. Dan Gustavsson 4.190 386.75
6. Torbjörn Wågman 4.180 381.85
7. Danne * Ax 4.111 381.45
8. Peter Kenell 4.286 376.45
9. Marcus Andersson - Önneköp 4.467 375.15
10. Christer Helgesson 4.225 371.10
11. Berra Ljungdahl 4.237 369.35
12. Sten Olofsson 4.439 357.75
13. Thomas S 4.304 356.50
14. Björn Torstensson 4.227 352.65
15. Robert Hjelm 4.650 351.50
16. Sven-Erik Olsson 4.222 350.35
17. Carolin * Karlsson 4.534 347.55
18. Christoffer * Karlsson 4.320 347.00
19. Robin Lundmark 4.469 345.10
20. Tobias Lestrell 4.495 333.15
21. Ester Lestrell 4.486 320.70
22. Mikael * Palmqvist 3.931 tq j 307.00
23. Andreas * Gustavsson 4.620 298.65
24. Fred * Gustavsson 4.446 295.65
25. Victor * Thorsson 4.662 280.50
26. Arthur * Lindarp 5.083 269.90
27. Simon * Gustavsson 4.681 265.50
28. Fredrik * Raneland 4.689 219.25
29. Johan * Sköld 4.852 153.95

Open 12
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* = junior



Pl. Namn Kval Final

1. Mikael Landrud 4.422 385.25
2. Anders Gustavsson 4.593 382.85
3. Dan Gustavsson 4.505 377.65
4. Tobias Lestrell 4.354 tq s 374.80
5. Christer Helgesson 4.514 373.15
6. Mikael * Palmqvist 4.599 tq j 371.85
7. Lars Harrysson 4.806 369.50
8. Marcus Andersson - Önneköp 4.620 358.95
9. Marcus * Andersson 4.646 358.80
10. Thomas S 4.873 351.50
11. Kennet Signal 4.652 350.05
12. Sten Olofsson 4.776 342.25
13. Bengt G:son Nilsson 4.986 341.70
14. Berra Ljungdahl 4.928 339.45
15. Ester Lestrell 4.909 337.50
16. Torbjörn Wågman 4.429 336.75
17. Christoffer * Karlsson 4.882 334.55
18. Sven-Erik Olsson 4.601 332.20
19. Robert Hjelm 4.964 330.40
20. Peter Kruger 5.138 329.80
21. Peter Kenell 4.892 326.65
22. Björn Torstensson 5.006 323.50
23. Andreas * Gustavsson 5.234 311.90
24. Jonas Ritzén 5.123 307.70
25. Danne * Ax 4.774 305.30
26. Carolin * Karlsson 5.020 295.00
27. Wille * Ericsson 5.403 284.80
28. Robin Lundmark 4.677 266.50
29. Johan * Sköld 5.642 250.65
30. Anki Karlsson 5.692 243.60
31. Victor * Thorsson 5.234 232.90
32. Håkan Hjalmarsson 5.001 195.00
33. Johan Thirsson 5.532 150.45
34. Rolf Ax 10.083 144.00
35. Simon * Gustavsson 5.550 126.00
36. Eric * Signal 4.648 0.00

Production 24



Sydcupen 2 i Växjö 
3 mars 2007

Production 24

Pl Namn Klubb Kval Final Poäng

1. Mikael Landrud Hjärup SRC 4.422 385.25 20
2. Anders Gustafson Vimmerby MS 4.593 382.85 17
3. Dan Gustafsson Önneköp MRK 4.505 377.65 15
4. Tobias Lestrell Hjärup SRC 4.354tq 374.80 13+1
5. Christer Helgesson Hjärup SRC 4.514 373.15 11
6. Lars Harrysson Hjärup SRC 4.806 369.50 10
7. Marcus Andersson Önneköp MRK 4.620 358.95 9
8. Esther Lestrell Hjärup SRC 4.909 337.50 8
9. Sven-Erik Olsson Hjärup SRC 4.601 332.20 7
10. Peter Kenell Team Sigfridshell 4.892 326.65 6
11. Björn Torstensson Team Sigfridshell 5.006 323.50 5
12. Jonas Ritzén Team Sigfridshell 5.123 307.70 4
13. Wille Ericsson Team Sigfridshell 5.403 284.80 3

Production 16D (juniorer)

Pl Namn Klubb Kval Final Poäng

1. Fredrik Raneland Önneköp MRK 6.107 162.65 20
2. Fred Gustafsson Önneköp MRK 5.859 157.85 17+1
3. Wille Ericsson Team Sigfridshell 6.197 154.05 15
4. Emil Bladh Team Sigfridshell 6.169 144.70 13
5. Erik Kristoffersson Team Sigfridshell 7.531 142.45 11
6. Fredrik Ljung Hjärup SRC 0.000 132.90 10
7. Filip Svensson Team Sigfridshell 6.744 126.10 9
8. Filip Kristoffersson Team Sigfridshell 6.299 101.70 8

Open 12

Pl Namn Klubb Kval Final Poäng

1. Anders Gustafson Vimmerby MS 3.988tq 404.95 20+1
2. Mikael Landrud Hjärup SRC 4.138 403.95 17
3. Lars Harrysson Hjärup SRC 0.000 400.45 15
4. Dan Gustafsson Önneköp MRK 4.190 386.75 13
5. Peter Kenell Team Sigfridshell 4.286 376.45 11
6. Marcus Andersson Önneköp MRK 4.467 375.15 10
7. Christer Helgesson Hjärup SRC 4.225 371.10 9
8. Björn Torstensson Team Sigfridshell 4.227 352.65 8
9. Sven-Erik Olsson Hjärup SRC 4.222 350.35 7
10. Tobias Lestrell Hjärup SRC 4.495 333.15 6
11. Esther Lestrell Hjärup SRC 4.486 320.70 5
12. Fred Gustafsson (j) Önneköp MRK 4.446 295.65 4
13. Fredrik Raneland (j) Önneköp MRK 4.689 219.25 3
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